
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Peter GEHRIGER
ol.biel.seeland
Course : H55
Distance : 4950m
Time : 0:38:52 (7'51"/km) [Points : 872]

4/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Matti YLILUIKKI 0:33:54 [1000]
2. Daniel HANSELMANN 0:35:47 [947]
3. Marko VIRTA 0:38:46 [874]

1. 32 00:02:34 232m 11'04"/km
2. 110 00:02:56 00:05:30 336m 8'44"/km
3. 111 00:02:35 00:08:05 271m 9'32"/km
4. 121 00:01:32 00:09:37 197m 7'47"/km
5. 122 00:00:39 00:10:16 87m 7'28"/km
6. 56 00:06:19 00:16:35 852m 7'25"/km
7. 54 00:04:00 00:20:35 445m 8'59"/km
8. 85 00:01:49 00:22:24 218m 8'20"/km
9. 84 00:00:49 00:23:13 126m 6'29"/km

10. 59 00:05:00 00:28:13 610m 8'12"/km
11. 68 00:01:13 00:29:26 149m 8'10"/km
12. 50 00:02:18 00:31:44 279m 8'15"/km
13. 72 00:02:36 00:34:20 371m 7'00"/km
14. 35 00:02:00 00:36:20 253m 7'54"/km
15. 140 00:02:07 00:38:27 344m 6'09"/km
16. 999 00:00:25 00:38:52 84m 4'58"/km
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